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002
004 to 011
076to 124
139
162, 163
172
175
175
various

Description
UG Alignment
UG Alignment
UG Alignment
Wetland Delineation Update
Moved 3132-147 to avoid plant community
Wetland Delineation Update
Moved 3132-259 for bats
Moved 3132-269 to stay away from vernal pool
Updated building points based on 2015 imagery
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