Mile Sheets Sheet	Description
002	UG Alignment
004 to 011	UG Alignment
076 to 124	UG Alignment
139	Wetland Delineation Update
162, 163	Moved 3132-147 to avoid plant community
172	Wetland Delineation Update
175	Moved 3132-259 for bats
175	Moved 3132-269 to stay away from vernal pool
various	Updated building points based on 2015 imagery